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EEN22-0597 7429 S 140TH AVE 08/01/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010939083

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0598 7354 S 70TH ST 08/01/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010347402

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0599 7306 S 70TH ST 08/01/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/01/2022

010338683

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0600 8546 GRANVILLE PKWY 08/01/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/02/2022

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0601 8514 GRANVILLE PKWY 08/01/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0602 8514 GRANVILLE PKWY 08/01/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/02/2022

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0603 7003 S 79TH ST 08/01/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/02/2022

010556052

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0604 7004 S 79TH ST 08/01/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/05/2022

010556494

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0605 7724 S 71ST AVE 08/02/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/05/2022

011127538

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0606 8710 S 101ST ST 08/02/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/04/2022

011590014

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0607 8522 GRANVILLE PKWY 08/02/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0608 8550 PLAZA BLVD 08/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0609 8550 PLAZA BLVD 08/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0610 8550 PLAZA BLVD 08/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0611 7118 S 86TH ST 08/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0612 8546 GRANVILLE PKWY 08/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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EEN22-0613 8106 S 92ND AVE 08/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011559984

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0614 7112 S 86TH ST 08/03/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/04/2022

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0615 7512 S 87TH ST 08/03/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010580522

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0616 9006 PARK VIEW BLVD 08/04/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/05/2022

010504990

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0617 7502 SUSAN AVE 08/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010554505

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN22-0618 10101 GARY CIR 08/04/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011564821

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0619 7102 S 79TH ST 08/04/2022 Open - Pending Initial Inspection

010556818

Other Violations

EEN22-0620 9811 MELISSA ST 08/04/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/05/2022

011337680

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0621 9811 MELISSA ST 08/04/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 08/05/2022

011337680

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0622 7112 S 86TH ST 08/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0623 8208 S 88TH PLZ 08/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356584

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0624 8212 S 90TH PLZ 08/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356495

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0625 8208 S 90TH PLZ 08/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356495

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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